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Budget 

Actual

Variance

Budget 

Actual

Variance

Pay

3,203,409

3,782,434

-579,025

3,218,619

3,298,511

-79,892

Non Pay

520,335

876,168

-355,833

743,890

856,678

-112,788

Total

3,723,744

4,658,602

-934,858

3,962,509

4,155,189

-192,680




    

  

  
